
SBCH Tower Elevator Renovation Contractor: Log Revised: 10/30/2015
BC 15-097 Project Manager:

County #8722   Contractor # 14-063 Original Contract Amount: $685,000.00 Contingency Percentage: 10% 10/9/2014
Reason Codes:      263
A (Administrative),  R (Request by Client),  D (Design error or omission by AE),  T (Time change only), V (Value Engineering Change),  C (Criteria change, such as the implementation of a revised building code),  U (Unforeseen site condition) Added Days: 47

8/15/2015

PCO 
No.

CO 
No. 
(5)

CO 
Item 
No. Am

nd
m

nt
 

N
o.

Effective 
Date of 

Change (4)
Description

Reason 
Code 

(3)

BOS Req? 
Yes / No     

(For Items 
w/ Reason 
Code R) 

Change Cost GSD Authority 
Balance (2)

Contingency 
Remaining                 

Dollars

Conting. 
Used                          

%
Contract Total Days 

(1)
Total 
Days

Contract 
Completion 

Date

Totals: 46,750.00$         68,500.00$     0% 685,000.00$        47 263 6/29/2015
1 1 1 7-Nov-14 Install HVAC unit in existing elevator machine room V 19,410.60$     27,339.40$         49,089.40$     28% 704,410.60$        0 263 6/29/2015
2 2 2 27-Apr-15 Saw cutting of the existing observation structural concrete slab U 22,808.99$     4,530.41$           26,280.41$     62% 727,219.59$        22 285 7/21/2015

R No 4,530.41$           26,280.41$     62% 727,219.59$        0 285 7/21/2015
3 1 1-Jul-15 Inspection/Assessment of Elevator Tower Roof R No 7,143.31$       (2,612.90)$          19,137.10$     72% 734,362.90$        0 285 7/21/2015

3 4 1 6-Jul-15 Additional elevator equipment, rope, controller, etc. A -$                (2,612.90)$          19,137.10$     72% 734,362.90$        0 285 7/21/2015
5 5 1 29-Jul-15 State Elevator pre-inispection to permit U 5,679.15$       (8,292.05)$          13,457.95$     80% 740,042.05$        0 285 7/21/2015

6 1 28-Sep-15 Additional work to pass State Elevator inspection A -$                (8,292.05)$          13,457.95$     80% 740,042.05$        25 310 8/15/2015

CO Totals: $19,410.60 Totals by Reason
$22,808.99 A $0
$7,143.31 R $7,143

$0.00 D $0
$5,679.15 T $0

$0.00 V $19,411
$0.00 C $0
$0.00 U $28,488
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

14
15

9
10
11
12

Contract Term

1

6
7
8

13

2
3
4
5

Finish Date:

Contract Days:

CONSTRUCTION CHANGE ORDER LOG

Vernon Edwards Contructors, Inc
Robert Ooley, FAIA

Project No.: Start Date:

Contract Name:
Contract No.:

Page 1 of 1

cmanolas
Typewritten Text
ATTACHMENT A

cmanolas
Typewritten Text




